
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Nuno Ferreira 520

Henrique Damásio 4254

Manuel Cristino 472

António Silva 8603

António Nunes 493

Alexandre Lopes 496

Carlos Nascimento 912

José Oliveira 1548

José Anibal 539

Flávio Vieira 603

João Sobral 798

Joana Sobral 2780

Rui Amorim 8602

Martim Santos 3574

Joaquim Seiça 970

Ricardo Sismeiro 1157

João Alves 797

Nuno Rodrigues 8595

Luis Cirne 8759

António Cirne 6611

Bruno Gandâra 2084

Duarte Gândara 2087

Adalberto Melim 341

Paulo Dias 342

Pedro Silva 4083

Joaquim Duarte 4084

Luís Oliveira 1629

António Joaquim Pereira 6814

Paulo Rodrigues 2485

Ricardo Costa 2082

Luis Cochado 974

Nelson Garcêz 976

Pedro Cochado 8642

João Madaleno 8715

Gonçalo Figueiroa 6842

Gonçalo Cunha 2077

José Ferreira 8620

Diogo Fábrica 8770

Arsénio Graça 8609

Vitor Godinho 6701

Michael Braun 443

Ivo Santos 1298

Jorge Monteiro 1320

NN

Fernando Matias 8743

Fernando Tomé 8766

Miguel Trindade 8573

Paulo Trindade 1050

Diogo Mil-Homens 1113

Pedro Oliveira 1392

Miguel Paião 3973

Madalena Félix

José Carvalho 6649

José Pires 3239

Carlos Simão 8666

Vitor Jesus 2448

1998 197010 Luis Cirne 8759 FORD ESCORT 9497 H3

Sport

SportFernando Matias

199828 José Domingos Carvalho 6649 CITROEN SAXO KIT CAR 6378 S2

24

1978

1200 1992

2858 1986H4 Historicos

7 Rui Amorim 8602 FORD ESCORT MK II 8630 H2

22 Michael Braun 443 BMW 325 E 7027

8743 FIAT UNO 45 8337 S1

Historicos 1599

1587

Historicos

19699 João Alves 797 FORD ESCORT MKI 8990 2000

Miguel Trindade

H3 Historicos

Sport

1171 19743 António Nunes 493 DATSUN 1200 9588 H1

1242 1992

12 Adalberto Melim 341 ALFA ROMEO 2000 GT Veloce 6802 H3 Historicos

25 8573 FIAT UNO 5578 S1

1974

23 Jorge Monteiro 1320 MAZDA  FAMILIA 4WD 7901 1987

1300 1971

Historicos 1600

Historicos 1297

1962 1973

Historicos

798 FORD ESCORT MK I 5724 H2

H4 Historicos

2 Manuel Cristino 472 MORRIS MINI 8126 H1 Historicos

6 João Sobral

1967

15 Luís Oliveira 1629 FORD ESCORT MK II 6177 H3 Historicos 1998 1976

1 Nuno Ferreira 520 FORD ANGLIA 8607 H1 Historicos 1297

19855 José Anibal 539 OPEL CORSA A GT 1.3 7379 H1

1974

1961 1989S3 Sport

4 Carlos Nascimento 912 DATSUN 1200 5587 H1 Historicos 1171

Sport 1332 1991

29 Carlos Simão 8666 RENAULT 5 GT Turbo 7830

Historicos 2000 1973

26 DIOGO MIL-HOMENS 1113 TOYOTA STARLET 9278 S2

2717

11 Bruno Gandâra 2084 FORD ESCORT MK I 9705 H3

16 Paulo Rodrigues 2485 FORD ESCORT MK II 8135 H3 Historicos 2000 1977

Historicos 1597 19868 Joaquim Seiça 970 TOYOTA COROLLA COUPE GT 7642 H2

Historicos 1796 198518 Pedro Cochado 8642 FORD FIESTA XR2 6201 H3

198520 José Ferreira 8620 BMW 316 (E30) 5589 H4 Historicos 3201

1986

17 Luis Cochado 974 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 7922 H3 Historicos 2000 1978

21 Arsénio Graça 8609 BMW 325 IX 7452 H4 Historicos 2494

H3 Historicos 1998 1976

Classe Grupo CC Ano Equipa

14 Pedro Silva 4083 FORD ESCORT MK II 8112

Templarios Rally Classic

Rali Extra

 7 e 8 de setembro de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

H4 Historicos

Sport

2400 197519 Gonçalo Figueiroa 6842 FORD ESCORT MK II 5530

1275 199627 Miguel Paião 3973 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 8786 S2

Lic Nº

WINTECH Competição 2256



Frederico Castro 5992

Diogo Narciso 3338

Carlos Marques 6639

NN

Rui Sirgado 7417

Mafalda Coelho 8619

Francisco Sarraipa 751

Pedro Sarraipa 858

Manuel Alves 880

António Mendes Coelho 5672

Marco Mendes 524

Diogo Duarte 598

Carlos Fernandes 1270

Luis Boiça 8102

Mariana Alves 8635

Pedro Cardoso 8727

Mário Rodrigues 490

Madalena Duarte 564

Daniela Lopes 1403

Ana Miguel Pereira 1539

Filipe Ramos 478

Vítor Rosa 405

Antonio Alcobia 1260

Joaquim Serrão 2722

Frederico Monteiro 3288

Paulo Santos 3485

José Carreira 4580

NN

Frederico Formiga 5936

NN

Telmo Garcia 5161

Maria Pereira 5160

Luis Simões 1261

Sónia Pires 7320

José Alberto Polónio 8701

Inês Polónio 8711

Nuno Garcia 4531

João Carlos  Santos 1213

Ernesto do Vale 8652

Pedro Pereira da Silva 8730

Nuno Carreira 4802

NN

Ricardo Domingos 8132

António Santos 1639

Paulo Antunes 6797

Paulo Amorim 6574

Nuno Pinto 8103

João Jardim Pereira 8058

Paulo Carvalheiro 3845

Dércio Carvalheiro 4796

António Cruz Monteiro 2356

Ana Cruz Monteiro 2357

Alberto Ferreiro PB/REG-4125-ESP-GA

Adolfo Torres COA-1579-ESP/GA

Dani Alvarez

Pablo Cacabelos

A Comissão Organizadora 04/09/2024

Open 2264 202350 Nuno Carreira 4802 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 3 3 9595 O4

1994

57 Daniel Alvarez SHELBY DAYTONA COUPÉ SH

30 Frederico Castro 5992 PEUGEOT 306 S16 8408 S3 Sport

3396 1998MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 9189 S4 Sport

2040 202252 Paulo Antunes 6797 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 9522 O4

1526 2015

Total Inscritos: 56

46 Luis Simões 1261 RENAULT  TWINGO R1A 9083 O2

Open

2019

44 Frederico M. Formiga Luis 5936 FORD FIESTA R2 8574 O2 Open 1596 2009

3393 2006

54 Paulo Jorge Carvalheiro 3845 PORSCHE GT 3 CUP 8706 O4 Open 3998

8652 SUBARU IMPREZA 2.0 GX 9948 O4 Open

Open

36 Carlos Fernandes 1270

53 Nuno Pinto 8103 CITROEN C3 R5 8231

49 Ernesto Alberto do Vale

O4 Open 2717 2019

2002

Open

1999PEUGEOT 306 7295 S3 Sport 1998

1999

41 Antonio Alcobia 1260 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6552 O2

32 Rui Sirgado 7417

158743 José Carlos F. Carreira 4580

Open 1587

Open 2721 2014

2003PEUGEOT 206 S1600 6375 O2

1996

55 António Cruz Monteiro 2356 PEUGEOT 208 T16 7778 O4

35 Marco Mendes 524 AUDI A3 8L 9668 S4 Sport 3060

199631 Carlos Marques 6639 RENAULT  MEGANE COUPE 5912 S3

1587 200140 Filipe Ramos 478 CITROEN SAXO 8779 O2 Open

33 Francisco Sarraipa 751 BMW E30 9808 S4 Sport 2494 1988

Sport 1998

2263 2022

56 Ravenol Vigo 44459182K TALBOT SUNBEAM LOTUS SH

51 Ricardo Domingos 8132 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4 9323 O4 Open

2000

39 Daniela Lopes 1403 PEUGEOT 206 9490 O2 Open 1587 2001

1598 2015

38 Mário Rodrigues 490 CITROEN SAXO 8242 O2 Open 1587

45 Telmo Garcia 5161 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7426 O2 Open

37 Mariana Alves 8635 SUBARU IMPREZA GC8 5584 S4 Sport 3391 1999

1587 2003Frederico Monteiro 3288 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5538 O2 Open

2793 1989

Open 3396 2002

34 Manuel Alves 880 BMW 320 I (E30) 8173 S4 Sport

48 Nuno Garcia 4531 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 8378 O4

47 José Alberto Polónio 8701 KIA PICANTO GT 7925 O3

42

Open 1696 2019

947Art of Speed

Art of Speed

2219Rf Competições

947


